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76 Ida 107 8,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 14,0 7,5 7,5 9,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 14,0 7,5 15,0 74,29 27,3 172,741

Anna-Maria TRISKATIS 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 15,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 6,5 15,0 71,19 7

2 Akeby's Quemiro Silla 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 13,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 7,5 15,0 74,05 27,6 272,382

Iliane Hannalisa HEIN 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 13,0 6,0 15,0 70,71 9

314 Kilcooley Kalbarri 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 16,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 6,5 8,0 13,0 7,0 15,0 73,10 27,6 272,385

Felix VOGG 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 14,0 6,5 15,0 71,67 3

71 Hanami 4 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 17,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 13,0 6,5 15,0 74,05 27,9 472,142

Pia LEUWER 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 5,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 6,5 15,0 70,24 16

48 Donna Fiderella 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 9,0 6,5 15,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 14,0 6,0 14,0 73,33 28,0 572,024

Felicia von BAATH 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 6,0 15,0 70,71 9

400 Diacondiva FRH 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 7,0 14,0 70,48 28,3 671,6723

Ann-Catrin BIERLEIN 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 7,5 15,0 72,86 1

405 Tango 315 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 13,0 6,5 7,5 8,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 13,0 7,5 14,0 71,43 28,5 771,5513

Ida Marie SCHMITZ 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 13,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 16,0 6,5 15,0 71,67 3

199 Vis La Vie Bce 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 14,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 14,0 6,5 14,0 72,86 28,5 771,557

Cedric Alvaro ERNST 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 15,0 6,5 15,0 70,24 16

80 Isselhook's Franky 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 7,0 14,0 71,43 28,7 971,3113

Stefanie LAHMER 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 6,5 15,0 71,19 7

163 Heritage Stellor Laccato 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 14,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 7,0 14,0 70,71 28,9 1071,0721

Tamara ACKLIN 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 14,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 6,5 15,0 71,43 6

20 Caracho 26 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 7,5 14,0 71,43 28,9 1071,0713

Ben LEUWER 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 15,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 15,0 70,71 9

16 Botswana 4 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 16,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 13,0 7,0 14,0 73,10 29,1 1270,955

Konstantin HARTING 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 14,0 68,81 27

5 Allegretta 4 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 13,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 7,0 14,0 71,90 29,3 1370,7110
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Jörn WARNER 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 6,5 15,0 69,52 20

119 UCS Disclosure 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 14,0 6,5 14,0 71,90 29,3 1370,7110

Sven LUX 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 14,0 69,52 20

166 Hobama De La Baille Rouge 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 8,0 13,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 13,0 8,0 14,0 70,95 29,3 1370,7119

Virginie CAULIER 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 13,0 7,0 15,0 70,48 13

178 Malisca 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 12,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 15,0 7,0 14,0 68,81 29,4 1670,6031

Rebekka WOLPERT 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 14,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 16,0 6,5 15,0 72,38 2

176 Kim La Sina 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 15,0 7,0 14,0 71,43 29,5 1770,4813

Jeannette CHARDON 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 15,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 8,0 14,0 69,52 20

24 Casiraghi 5 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 6,5 13,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 14,0 69,05 29,6 1870,3628

Charlotte von BUTTLAR 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 14,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 14,0 7,5 15,0 71,67 3

51 Favorita V 7,5 7,5 8,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 15,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 13,0 7,5 15,0 72,14 29,6 1870,369

Pita SCHMID 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,5 14,0 68,57 29

77 Ignatz H 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 13,0 7,5 14,0 71,19 29,6 1870,3617

Faye FÜLLGRAEBE-JUNG 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 12,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 13,0 7,5 15,0 69,52 20

74 Huaso 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 13,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 8,0 14,0 70,00 29,8 2170,2425

Marlene HAYESSEN 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 15,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,5 14,0 70,48 13

174 K Maja J 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 15,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 13,0 7,0 14,0 71,90 29,9 2270,1210

Felix VOGG 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 14,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 14,0 6,5 14,0 68,33 32

112 Saentis SH 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 8,0 15,0 70,71 30,1 2369,8821

Merle HOFFMANN 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 13,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 6,5 14,0 69,05 25

89 Li To 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 14,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 14,0 72,62 30,2 2469,768

Jana WENNINGER 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 14,0 66,90 47

63 Galiano de Melandrie 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 14,0 7,0 14,0 70,95 30,2 2469,7619

Luke VOGELSÄNGER 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 7,0 14,0 68,57 29
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38 Cliemann 7,0 8,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 14,0 69,52 30,2 2469,7627

Pia Sophie SCHREIBER 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 6,0 15,0 70,00 19

6 Allnightparty 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,5 6,0 13,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 14,0 6,5 14,0 68,81 30,4 2769,6431

Lukas Wilhelm SÜHLING 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 7,5 6,5 13,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 15,0 7,0 15,0 70,48 13

146 D' Johann S 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,5 7,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 14,0 71,19 30,5 2869,5217

Mattia CALVI 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 12,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 14,0 7,5 14,0 67,86 36

169 Ijsbrand 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 7,0 14,0 69,05 30,7 2969,2928

Jeannette CHARDON 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 7,0 14,0 69,52 20

152 Fancy Girl 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 14,0 6,5 14,0 70,24 31,1 3068,9324

Nadja MINDER 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 13,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 7,5 14,0 67,62 38

37 Clear Thing 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 14,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 7,0 13,0 67,14 31,3 3168,6936

Aline STAHN-PIPPERT 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 6,5 15,0 70,24 16

398 Curry 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 15,0 6,0 14,0 69,05 31,3 3168,6928

Steffi MYLIUS 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 6,5 14,0 68,33 32

62 Fred Feuerstein W 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 7,0 13,0 68,33 31,4 3368,5734

Helena HIMSTEDT 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 16,0 6,0 14,0 68,81 27

95 MBF Senorita 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 15,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,5 14,0 70,00 31,4 3368,5725

Sven LUX 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 14,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 6,5 14,0 67,14 43

21 Carlotta 380 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 12,0 7,0 13,0 65,71 31,8 3568,2155

Mathis HUISINGA 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 15,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 14,0 7,0 14,0 70,71 9

47 Descansado 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 14,0 7,0 14,0 68,81 32,0 3667,9831

Carl VOIGT 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 6,5 14,0 67,14 43

186 Remember Me CH 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 14,0 6,0 14,0 68,10 32,3 3767,7435

Nadja MINDER 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 6,5 14,0 67,38 41

43 Coralie 43 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 12,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 7,0 13,0 66,90 32,6 3867,3839
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Lena-Sophie JANKORD 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 6,5 14,0 67,86 36

39 Come Closer 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 6,5 13,0 66,90 32,7 3967,2639

Christoph FINGERHUT 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 14,0 67,62 38

84 Kodaline 3 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 7,0 13,0 66,67 32,9 4067,1443

Christoph WAHLER 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 14,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 13,0 6,5 14,0 67,62 38

139 Clearly A Cooley 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 12,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 12,0 6,5 13,0 65,24 32,9 4067,1460

Michelle DÜRST 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 6,5 14,0 69,05 25

108 Poupee de Sucre 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 7,0 13,0 65,95 32,9 4067,1451

Clara PRINZ 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 6,5 14,0 68,33 32

121 Voice of Germany 5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 13,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 7,0 14,0 66,67 33,0 4367,0243

Anton GERLACH 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 13,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 6,5 14,0 67,38 41

153 Fernhill Trend Setter 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 12,0 6,0 13,0 65,24 33,2 4466,7960

Martina AMBROSETTI 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 6,5 14,0 68,33 32

99 Montana 722 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 7,0 13,0 66,19 33,3 4566,6747

Enya-Rosa SIEWERT 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 14,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 7,0 14,0 67,14 43

137 Champagne Pia Z 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 6,5 13,0 64,29 33,6 4666,4366

Julie GEURTS 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 7,5 4,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 15,0 6,5 14,0 68,57 29

90 Luv 4 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 13,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 11,0 6,5 13,0 65,48 33,7 4766,3159

Carla HANSER 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 12,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 5,5 14,0 67,14 43

31 Chavarie 2 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 7,0 13,0 65,71 33,7 4766,3155

Katharina DANNEGGER 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 14,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 6,5 14,0 66,90 47

59 Flori G 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 6,5 13,0 66,90 33,7 4766,3139

Elena DÜRR 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 7,0 14,0 65,71 53

103 Oliver Twist van't Eigenlo 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 12,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 6,5 13,0 65,95 33,8 5066,1951

Jana LEHMKUHL 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 12,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 6,5 14,0 66,43 50
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198 Vinetto 3 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 16,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 6,5 13,0 67,14 33,8 5066,1936

Supap KHAW-NGAM 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 6,5 13,0 65,24 55

128 ACSI Nothing Else Dutch Es 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 14,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 7,0 13,0 67,14 33,9 5266,0736

Thierry VAN REINE 8,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 12,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 15,0 6,5 13,0 65,00 57

17 Campinas 3 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 7,5 13,0 66,90 34,2 5365,8339

Aline STAHN-PIPPERT 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,5 13,0 64,76 60

403 Cody 111 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 7,0 13,0 66,19 34,2 5365,8347

Yosefin BUSCHMANN 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 14,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 6,0 13,0 65,48 54

92 Macis AS 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 7,0 13,0 66,43 34,4 5565,6045

Josephine SCHNAUFER-VÖLKEL7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 12,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 6,0 14,0 64,76 60

82 Kaatje W 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 6,5 13,0 64,52 34,5 5665,4863

Lily REUTER 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 14,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 6,5 14,0 66,43 50

204 Uni's Brown Cookie 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 12,0 6,5 13,0 65,71 34,5 5665,4855

Eva TERPELUK DR. 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 14,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 7,0 13,0 65,24 55

26 Cassandra ter  Meer 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 6,5 13,0 65,95 34,8 5865,2451

Annika MEER 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 14,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 6,0 13,0 64,52 63

41 Copernicus 5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 7,0 13,0 66,19 34,8 5865,2447

Agnes LÜTTE 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 6,0 13,0 64,29 67

50 Emery THC 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 6,5 13,0 63,81 34,8 5865,2474

Christel HEYL 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 6,5 14,0 66,67 49

98 Mon Ami Brillante 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 4,0 13,0 6,5 13,0 64,29 35,4 6164,6466

Lukas GOERTZ 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 10,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 4,0 12,0 7,0 14,0 65,00 57

86 Lanciano 91 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 13,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 7,0 13,0 66,43 35,5 6264,5245

Friedrich QUAST 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 13,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,5 13,0 62,62 73

175 Kaatje-V 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 6,0 13,0 63,81 35,6 6364,4074
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Julie GEURTS 7,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 6,5 14,0 65,00 57

131 Balou's Mascot M 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 12,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 6,0 13,0 64,05 35,7 6464,2970

Kessya KRUTZLER 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 12,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 5,0 13,0 64,52 63

91 Lynnlane 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 13,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 7,0 13,0 64,52 35,8 6564,1763

Neil HOFFMANN 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 6,5 13,0 63,81 70

192 Tabaro 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 12,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,5 13,0 63,81 35,8 6564,1774

Patrick RÜEGG 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 6,5 13,0 64,52 63

315 Harley Quinn 11 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 7,0 13,0 65,71 36,0 6764,0555

Franziska CLEVEN 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,0 13,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 6,5 13,0 62,38 76

188 Saintinel 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 13,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 12,0 6,5 13,0 63,33 36,1 6863,9379

Adrian OTT 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 13,0 6,0 13,0 64,52 63

172 Jaxcin L.V. 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 11,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 11,0 6,5 12,0 61,90 36,1 6863,9384

Katja WEIMANN 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 6,0 12,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 4,0 13,0 7,0 14,0 65,95 52

316 Forever-Paola 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 7,0 13,0 63,81 36,3 7063,6974

Mia Lucia SCHAPER 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 12,0 6,5 13,0 63,57 71

133 Bluerave Adesso Tu 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 15,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 13,0 6,5 13,0 64,52 36,4 7163,5763

Robert MANDL 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 14,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 13,0 6,5 13,0 62,62 73

53 FBW Gianna Gitana 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 6,5 5,5 12,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 7,0 13,0 66,19 36,4 7163,5747

Anna Maria BAUER 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 12,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 6,0 12,0 60,95 82

1 Ad Rem Lancastrian 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 6,0 13,0 64,29 36,6 7363,4566

Victoria ORTERER 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,5 13,0 62,62 73

196 Vianelly Ts 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 7,0 13,0 62,62 36,6 7363,4583

Robert MANDL 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 6,5 13,0 64,29 67

399 Bugbrooke 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,0 12,0 61,90 36,7 7563,3384

Michele MOOR 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 5,5 13,0 64,76 60
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73 Helium Du Jure 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 13,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 11,0 7,0 13,0 65,95 36,7 7563,3351

Nina SCHULTES 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 12,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 5,0 12,0 60,71 84

56 Filou 1994 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 12,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 7,0 13,0 63,57 36,8 7763,2178

Jessica NAGY 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,0 13,0 62,86 72

54 Fetiche d'Orient Z 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 14,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 6,5 13,0 64,29 37,1 7862,8666

Klaus HIMMELSBACH 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 5,0 12,0 61,43 79

164 Hidden Victory 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 13,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 7,0 13,0 64,05 37,1 7862,8670

Michele MOOR 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 4,0 11,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 6,5 13,0 61,67 78

93 Magic Mirror 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 10,0 6,5 12,0 60,95 37,4 8062,6292

Johanna WERCHAU 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,0 13,0 64,29 67

118 Tullibards Thats That 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 6,5 13,0 64,76 37,4 8062,6262

Sven LUX 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 12,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 6,0 12,0 60,48 85

147 Dh Ofelia Aa 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 7,0 13,0 64,05 37,5 8262,5070

Stefanie BIGLER 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 13,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,0 12,0 60,95 82

28 Catnis 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 11,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 6,5 12,0 63,33 37,6 8362,3879

Judith HELLER 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 10,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 6,5 13,0 61,43 79

397 Quadrada 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 4,0 14,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,5 12,0 61,90 38,0 8462,0284

Anna ILG 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 4,0 12,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 13,0 62,14 77

125 Cantara 80 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 5,0 12,0 63,33 38,5 8561,5579

Frederica Clara FEZER 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 11,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 5,5 12,0 59,76 89

45 Deichfürstin 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 10,0 6,5 12,0 63,33 38,7 8661,3179

Beena TAUDOR 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 11,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 10,0 5,0 12,0 59,29 91

60 Fourfields Maximum Stake 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 7,0 13,0 64,05 38,7 8661,3170

Lena SETZWEIN 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 12,0 6,0 12,0 58,57 92

142 Colandro Low 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 13,0 61,19 38,8 8861,1990
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Antonia MÜLLER 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 12,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 8,0 6,5 13,0 61,19 81

64 Gambia I 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 10,0 7,0 12,0 61,43 39,2 8960,8388

Nell RÖMING 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 12,0 6,0 12,0 60,24 88

189 Santiago Steppe 5,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 13,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 11,0 7,0 12,0 61,19 39,2 8960,8390

Beatrice Maria CASTELLANI 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,5 5,0 12,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 11,0 6,0 13,0 60,48 85

4 Alfred 84 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 12,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 6,0 12,0 61,67 39,4 9160,6087

Lenny DOBNER 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 12,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 6,0 12,0 59,52 90

8 Arthuro 9 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 6,5 12,0 61,43 40,5 9259,5288

Carolin HÖRNING 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 11,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 10,0 6,5 11,0 57,62 95

203 Surprise P 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 13,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,0 12,0 60,48 40,5 9259,5293

Hannah PFITZMANN 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 12,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 5,0 12,0 58,57 92

96 Mighty McFly G 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 8,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,0 10,0 6,5 11,0 58,10 40,7 9459,2995

Mathis HUISINGA 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 6,0 13,0 60,48 85

404 Q-Knock for me 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 11,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 11,0 6,5 12,0 59,52 41,2 9558,8194

Nicoletta MASSMANN 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 4,0 5,5 10,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 5,0 12,0 58,10 94

168 Hosana Du Viallard AA 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 10,0 4,0 5,5 5,0 3,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 11,0 6,5 11,0 54,05 45,5 9654,5296

Patrick RÜEGG 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 10,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 11,0 6,0 11,0 55,00 96

136 Carrera Vom Rugen 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 12,0 3,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 10,0 4,0 11,0 52,62 47,4 9752,6298

Philipp KÜHNE 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 4,0 12,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 10,0 6,5 10,0 52,62 97

46 Deliah IOH 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 5,0 10,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 10,0 53,33 47,6 9852,3897

Marlene HAYESSEN 7,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,0 10,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 8,0 5,5 10,0 51,43 98

162 Grimm Bornissois 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 8,0 12,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 14,0 7,0 14,0 eliminated dressage test

Virginie CAULIER 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 6,0 14,0

Technical Delegate: Jean-Michel BERKOVITS (SUI)99 Competitors
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